YpOoXKanHiCTb 03. NWEHNLIi Ta 03. AYMEHIO Ha AeMOHCcTpauinHomy noni 2023-2024 p.
TOB “ArpoxiMmnnaHTt”

HasBa copTy

(yKpaiHCbKo10)

Buropga
ofecbka

Ypada opgecbka

Makcuma
oflecbKa

Katpycs
ofiecbka

CnapglmHa
ofecbka

[lepemora
ofecbka

PXXT Pedopm

JI KEPAMIK

PXT OEMNOT

3Y MigHanTt

Ckapb
Manbmipn

OpwuriHaTop

Crl, YkpaiHa

Crl, Ykpaina

Crl, YkpaiHa

Crl, YkpaiHa

Crl, YkpaiHa

Crl, YkpaiHa

PAXT,
®paHuin

JlimarpenH,
®paHuin

PAXT,
®paHuin

3aaTeH YHIOH,
HimeyuynHa

Crl, Ykpaina

Mnowa
nocisy,
ra

01

01

0,1

01

0,1

01

01

0,1

01

0,05

01

data
nocisy

HaTta
36upaHHsa

O3MMA MNWEHULA

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

30.09.23

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

19.07.24

O3MNN AUYMIHb

01.10.23

01.10.23

19.07.24

19.07.24

YpoxkarHicTb,
u/ra (14 %)

100,2

101,3

102,9

94,72

95,42

100,6

103,69

102,49

103,9

66,56

59,05

Bonorictb, %

14,6

14,3

13,9

14,5

14,6

14,4

14,3

14,5

141

11,6

10,4

Hamonor,
Kr

1008

1016

1028

952

960

952

1040

1030

1040

325

570



